
2.49lb.

Family Pack
Chicken
Drumsticks

3.99
Schneider’s 375-450g
Juicy Jumbo 
Wieners

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE AUGUST 13TH TO AUGUST 19TH, 2020
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA  @LaMantiasMarket

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

REVISED HOURS:

8.99
Atlantic
Salmon
Fillets 9.99

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

Maple Leaf Prime 800g

Chicken
Wings

Green Ocean 1.13kg
Basa
Filletslb.

7.993.99

4.99

eachlb.

lb.

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Family Pack, Bone-in

Pork
Loin 
Chops

Sausage
& Pepper
Meals5.99lb.

Frozen
Whole 
Pork Back 
Ribs

Schinkel’s Legacy

Smoked
Pork 
Chops

8.99
Pan Seared
Ontario Pork 
Schnitzel
with Potatoes & Vegetables

FRESH BAKED

2.99 
476g

100%Whole 
Wheat 
Bread

1.99 1.99 2.295.99 

STORE MADE 
& OVEN READY

1.995.99

Oak Manor
Sage 
Derby

Oak Manor
Double 
Gloucester 
& Stilton

10.99 10.99

9.99

2.992.99

Beatrice 500g
Sour 
Cream

NEW ARRIVAL 
FROM ENGLAND

NEW ARRIVAL 
FROM ENGLAND

PACKAGE 
OF 8

PKG. OF 6

CANADIAN 
SALMON

9.99lb.8.99lb.

Driscoll
Product of USA

1lb 
Strawberries3.99

Procyk Farms

Product of Ontario

Beefsteak
Field 
Tomatoes

Product of Ontario

Beanhaven 
Farms’ 
Broccoli

Freestone 
Peaches

MacSween Orchards

Wonder 
Hot Dog or 
Hamburg
Rolls

Product of Costa Rica

Golden Ripe
Pineapple

Betty 675g 
White or Whole 
Wheat Super
Moist
Bread2.69

4
VARIETIES

7.99   

Kellogg’s 425g

Raisin 
Bran

($2.20/100g)

($2.42/100g) ($2.42/100g)

($1.98/100g)

MONDAY TO SATURDAY  9:00am – 6:00pm
SUNDAY 10:00am – 5:00pm

NOW AVAILABLE
SHOP FROM HOME SERVICE  

Email lamantias.ca  
for terms & conditions.

1.99 4.99Mott’s 6x111g
Fruitsations

Clark 398ml

Baked
Beans

Old Dutch 255g

Potato 
Chips or 
Ridgies

2.99marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

each

5.99lb.

lb. lb.

Knax
Gherkins

12.99

CANADIAN 
MADE

5.99

4.99

Grilled 
Canadian 
Chicken Breast
with Potatoes & Vegetables

Balderson 280g 
Mild, Marble, 
Medium or Old 
Cheddar

German 
Chocolate 
Tarts

360-455g 
Hungry
Man
Dinners

Thompson Farms’

Sweet 
Corn

675 g

Wonder 
Bread1.99

3.99

Bone-In
Centre Cut 
Pork Loin 
Chops

Pork or 
Pork & Beef 
Breakfast 
Sausage

Tasters Choice 100g 
Instant 
Coffee

lb.
($2.88/100g)

Three Thieves
Cabernet
Sauvignon

15.95 
750ml (Incl. Tax & Deposit)

Lactancia 1L 
10% 0r 5%
Coffee 
Cream

Brandt

Pastrami

1.5L JAR

Schneider’s 

Salsa 
Salami

each

Product of Ontario

New Crop 
White 
Potatoes

Kool Aid 10x180mL
Jammers

10.99
Brandt

Olive & 
Pimento 
Loaf

5.995.995.99lb.lb.

3.993.993.99

lb.

Schneider’s 
Ham & 
Bacon 
Loaf ($2.42/100g)

IMPORTED 
FROM 

GERMANY

5.99

Bordertown 2 kg

Certi� ed 
Organic 
Flour2/$64/$5

2.99for
Cobs

Package of 2

6 

3.991.49.lb

3L 
BASKET

3L 
BASKET

15.99lb.

Striploin
Grilling
Steaks

each

4.99lb. 4.99
Schneider’s 375g

Original 
Bacon

1.991.99Mott’s 6x111gMott’s 6x111g5.995.99

3.993.993.99Juicy JumboJuicy JumboJuicy Jumbo
WienersWienersWienersWieners 3.993.993.99 Original Original 

Bacon


